MANUFACTURING INC.
Price List Wire Harness Standard Lengths
Custom Lengths Available
Wire Length
dormakaba USA® (DK)
Molex Conectors
Both Ends
(10) 24 ga. & (2) 18 ga. Wires
dormakaba USA® (DK)
Molex Conectors
One End Pinned
(10) 24 ga. & (2) 18 ga. Wires
List Price
3” EZDK-3 EZDK-3-1 $33.00
6” EZDK-6 EZDK-6-1 $33.00
12” EZDK-12 EZDK-12-1 $37.00
26” EZDK-26 EZDK-26-1 $42.00
32” EZDK-32 EZDK-32-1 $45.00
38” EZDK-38 EZDK-38-1 $49.00
44” EZDK-44 EZDK-44-1 $49.00
50” EZDK-50 EZDK-50-1 $49.00
60” EZDK-60 EZDK-60-1 $49.00
144” EZDK-144 EZDK-144-1 $123.00
192” EZDK-192 EZDK-192-1 $123.00
300” EZDK-300 EZDK-300-1 $196.00
362” EZDK-362 EZDK-362-1 $232.00
Custom Length   - Contact Factory
Wire Length
Allegion® (AL)
Molex Conectors
Both Ends
(10) 24 ga. & (2) 18 ga. Wires
Allegion® (AL)
Molex Conectors
One End Pinned
(10) 24 ga. & (2) 18 ga. Wires
List Price
3” EZAL-3 EZAL-3-1 $28.00
6” EZAL-6 EZAL-6-1 $28.00
12” EZAL-12 EZAL-12-1 $32.00
26” EZAL-26 EZAL-26-1 $36.00
32” EZAL-32 EZAL-32-1 $39.00
38” EZAL-38 EZAL-38-1 $44.00
44” EZAL-44 EZAL-44-1 $44.00
50” EZAL-50 EZAL-50-1 $44.00
60” EZAL-60 EZAL-60-1 $44.00
144” EZAL-144 EZAL-144-1 $106.00
192” EZAL-192 EZAL-192-1 $106.00
300” EZAL-300 EZAL-300-1 $180.00
362” EZAL-362 EZAL-362-1 $216.00
Custom Length   - Contact Factory
Wire Length
ASSA Abloy® (AA)
Molex Conectors
Both Ends
(10) 24 ga. & (2) 18 ga. Wires
ASSA Abloy® (AA)
Molex Conectors
One End Pinned
(10) 24 ga. & (2) 18 ga. Wires
List Price
3” EZAA-3 EZAA-3-1 $28.00
6” EZAA-6 EZAA-6-1 $28.00
12” EZAA-12 EZAA-12-1 $32.00
26” EZAA-26 EZAA-26-1 $36.00
32” EZAA-32 EZAA-32-1 $39.00
38” EZAA-38 EZAA-38-1 $44.00
44” EZAA-44 EZAA-44-1 $44.00
50” EZAA-50 EZAA-50-1 $44.00
60” EZAA-60 EZAA-60-1 $44.00
144” EZAA-144 EZAA-144-1 $106.00
192” EZAA-192 EZAA-192-1 $106.00
300” EZAA-300 EZAA-300-1 $180.00
362” EZAA-362 EZAA-362-1 $216.00
Custom Length   - Contact Factory
Wire Length
dormakaba USA® (DK)
Molex Conectors One End/ Other End Stripped Leads- Power Supply Connection

300" EZAA-300 - - -
362" EZAA-362 - - -
362” EZAA-362 - - -
Connectors
Both Ends
Both End Connectors
Cross Reference Wire Harness
Cross Reference Wire Harness
Connectors
One End
Connectors - One End/ Other End Stripped Leads
Power Supply Connection
WIRE LENGTH ABH ASSA ABLOY* ALLEGION* DORMAKBA*
3" EZDK-3-1 - - WH-3P
6" EZDK-6-1 - - WH-6P
12" EZDK-12-1 - - WH-12P
26" EZDK-26-1 - - WH-26P
32" EZDK-32-1 - - WH-32P
38" EZDK-38-1 - - WH-38P
44" EZDK-44-1 - - WH-44P
50" EZDK-50-1 - - WH-50P
60" EZDK-60-1 - - -
144" EZDK-144-1 - - -
192" EZDK-192-1 - - WH-192P
300" EZDK-300-1 - - -
362" EZDK-362-1 - - -
WIRE LENGTH ABH ASSA ABLOY* ALLEGION* DORMAKBA*
3" EZAL-3-1 - -
6" EZAL-6-1 - CON-6P -
12" EZAL-12-1 - CON-12P -
26" EZAL-26-1 - CON-26P -
32" EZAL-32-1 - CON-32P -
38" EZAL-38-1 - CON-38P -
44" EZAL-44-1 - CON-44P -
50" EZAL-50-1 - CON-50P -
60" EZAL-60-1 - - -
144" EZAL-144-1 - - -
192" EZAL-192-1 - CON-192P -
300" EZAL-300-1 - - -
362" EZAL-362-1 - - -
WIRE LENGTH ABH ASSA ABLOY* ALLEGION* DORMAKBA*
3" EZAA-3-1 QC-C003P - -
6" EZAA-6-1 QC-C006P - -
12" EZAA-12-1 QC-C012P - -
26" EZAA-26-1 QC-C200P - -
32" EZAA-32-1 QC-C206P - -
38" EZAA-38-1 QC-C300P - -
44" EZAA-44-1 QC-C306P - -
50" EZAA-50-1 QC-C400P - -
60" EZAA-60-1 - - -
144" EZAA-144-1 - - -
192" EZAA-192-1 QC-C1500P - -
300" EZAA-300-1 QC-C2500P - -
362" EZAA-362-1 - - -
WIRE LENGTH ABH ASSA ABLOY* ALLEGION* DORMAKBA*
6" EZDK-6-X - - WH-6E
6" EZAL-6-X - CON-6W -
6" EZAA-6-X - -